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0-25MM EXTERNAL MICROMETER 5606 BY KINCROME

Features:-

Enamelled frame with heat plates, satin chrome thimble and
sleeve

Carbide tipped measuring faces and ratchet

Supplied in fitted case

SKU Option

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Size

Technical - Main
Resolution (Location Precision) (DPI)
Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part # Price
5606 $79

Analogue Micrometers
37261

5606

9312753560603
Kincrome

0-25mm

0.01mm / 0.0005"
160 mm

83 mm

30 mm

0.31 kg

0.31kg
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