

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

0-25MM EXTERNAL MICROMETER 5606 BY KINCROME





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
37261		5606	\$79

Model		
Туре	Analogue Micrometers	
SKU	37261	
Part Number	5606	
Barcode	9312753560603	
Brand	Kincrome	
Size	0-25mm	
Technical - Main		
Resolution (Location Precision) (DPI)	0.01mm / 0.0005"	
Dimensions		
Product Length	160 mm	
Product Width	83 mm	
Product Height	30 mm	
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.31 kg	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.31 kg	

Features:-

Enamelled frame with heat plates, satin chrome thimble and sleeve

Carbide tipped measuring faces and ratchet Supplied in fitted case